INCL INAT ION REPOR1

. ___OPERATOF _METEX SUPPLY ADDRESS_P. O. BOX_2070, HOBBS, NM_88240
LEASE NAME WALLACE STATE WELL NO,_#11___ FIELD
LOCAT ION

ANGLE DISPLACEMENT

DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED _
480 4 4.1760 4.1760
960 : 4.1760 8.3520
1221 I 4.5675 12.9195
1313 13 2.0056 14.9251
1811 1 10.8564 25.7815
2311 24 21.8000 47.5815
2624 24 12.3009 59.8824
3096 1 8.2600 68. 1424
3500 13 10. 5848 78.7272
3994 13 12.9428 91.6700
4472 21 18.7854 110.4554
4969 24 19.5321 129.9875
5202 1 3/4 7.1065 137.0940
5690 13 12.7856 149.8796
5921 11 5.0358 154.9154
6050 1 2.2575 157.1729

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best
of my knowledge and belief,

CACTUS DRILLING COMPANY

e 100,

TITLE_ DEBRA KELLY, OFH’VICE MANAGER

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared DEBRA KELLY

known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making
deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator
of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief such
well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatso{zer.

v Do bl

AFFIANT'S SIGNATURE U

2nd _ day of _JANUARY , 19_84

NOTaRY Pugy

4
L\
ICNE 1 MEXICE $ Notary Public in and fer the County
SEAL NOTARY BOND FILED With Secerogy of STATE of Lea, State of New Mexico

MY COMMISSION EXPRES FeER 2y 6 1985
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REBFEIVED

 FEB 21 1985
oD,

 HOBB® OMCE



